2.11 - High Power Street Light
LED Lighting Portfolio v 5.0
Delivering Projects,
not just Products!
Product Code Size (LxWxD) Colour Options Lens Options Max Lumen TCW
HPSL35CW 431mm x 316mm x 136mm 5650-6300K (CW) 1S / 2M / 3M / 5S 3325 35W
HPSL65CW 504mm x 316mm x 136mm 5650-6300K (CW) 1S / 2M / 3M / 5S 6175 65W
HPSL100CW 577mm x 316mm x 136mm 5650-6300K (CW) 1S / 2M / 3M / 5S 9500 100W
HPSL135CW 650mm x 316mm x 136mm 5650-6300K (CW) 1S / 2M / 3M / 5S 12825 135W
HPSL165CW 723mm x 316mm x 136mm 5650-6300K (CW) 1S / 2M / 3M / 5S 15675 165W
HPSL200CW 796mm x 316mm x 136mm 5650-6300K (CW) 1S / 2M / 3M / 5S 19000 200W
Technical Specifi cation
Total Circuit Wattage 156W
Working Voltage 100–265VAC
Working Temperature -30°C/+55°C